Wizard Tournaments

Id

137 2024-2025 202507270T 27-jul.-25 21:00 = EST
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Season

Reference Date

Time

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4189
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TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Username

verona
Hector
carles963
mphenix
Shauna
Josep1952
Island Girl
rickster
Clifford
walteg
Mactonight
wert
Manel518
JMB5779
Amanda
weiz
KonaKids
Salasilo

Location
East Northport, New York, USA
Calne, England, United Kingdom
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Blainville, Quebec, Canada
Kalispell, Montana, USA
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Rochester, Minnesota, USA
Kansas City, Missouri, USA
Houston, Texas, USA
Fredericksburg, Virginia, USA
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Austin, Texas, USA
El Prat de Llobregat, Catalunya, Spain
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Rochester, Minnesota, USA
Igualada, Catalunya, Spain

diumenge, 27 juliol de 2025

Tournament

9
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116th CCC] Wizard Open

260
250
240
230
200
160
240
200
200
190
180
20
70
50
10
140
80
70

Host Type PIl. R.
carles963 CamelotDR 18 4

http://www.cccj.es

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

TP CCcClJ ' Score
18 11

Notes
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
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